
St. Clair’s Guided Stalking Price List 
 

 

Outing Fee 
 
Morning or evening outing - £150 
 
10% discount when two outings are booked back-to-back 
 

Roe Trophy Fees 
 
Cull animals – £100 
 
Representative buck – £250 
 
Bronze – £550 
 
Silver – £750 
 
Gold – £1100 
 

Muntjac Trophy Fees 
 
Cull animals – £60 
 
Representative buck – £150 
 
Bronze – £350 
 
Silver – £400 
 
Gold – £450 
 

Range Fees 
 
If you do not feel fully confident or have not shot for a while and want to hone your 
skills, we can give you a training session on our range: 
 
£75/hour when booked separately 
 
£50/hour when booked with an outing 



Carcass Fees 
 
Carcass (gralloched, head and lower legs removed, skin on) – Free 
 
Professionally butchered and vacuum-packed venison box – £25 
 
 
 
Pricing Terms & Conditions 
 
The guide will make best efforts to advise the client of the approximate price of the 
animal before a shot is taken. If a shot is taken before a price is advised, the client is 
liable to pay the full confirmed price of the animal if it is retrieved. If the animal is 
missed or is wounded/not retrieved, the client is liable to pay the guide’s 
approximated price of the animal. 
 
Wounded/not retrieved animals – 100% of approximated price of the animal 
 
Clean miss – 75% of approximated price of the animal 
 
Heads suspected of being medal-worthy will be assessed via CIC measurement. We 
can arrange for head preparation and CIC measurement, with all costs to be 
incurred by the client. The head remains the property and in the custody of the 
estate until payment has been received in full. 
 
The guide reserves the right to deny the client a shot at a deer in line with the deer 
management plan and/or safe shooting angles. 


